SGZ Klokankova kapsa (1. kategorie)

1.

N NN U RwWDNE

10.

12.

13.
14,
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20
21

kategorie

Jméno

Kunclové Mariana
Pangracova Eva
Pluharova Sofie
Steier Claudia
Jelinkova Madlen
Contiero Elisa
Kratochvilova Aneta
Tomaskova Lucie
Vétrovskd Ema
Hajlekova Katerina
. HIGzkovéa Anna

Kucerova Adéla

BureSova Eliska

Borovanska Emili
Poldkova Katefina
Klimentova Anna

BurSova Eliska

Cinoveska Valerie

Pokorna Mia
. Janockova Zoe
. Lipertova Sofie

Rocnik Oddil

T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Sokol Kampa

T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Sokol Kampa

T) Sokol Podébrady
T) Sokol Podébrady
T) Sokol Kampa

T) Doksy

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

T) Doksy

T) Sokol Kampa

Gym Dobrichovice, z.s.
Gym Dobrichovice, z.s.

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

T) Sokol Podébrady
GYMPRA
GYMPRA

SGZ Klokankova kapsa - 24.11.2018

Trenér
Hajkova, Fiftova
Héajkova, Firtova
Novotna, Rulfova
Hajkova, Firtova
Hajkova, Firtova
kolektiv trenérd
Stejskalova P.
Pokorna
Pokorna
Stejskalova P.

Doubravova, Jaksova M.

Hochelova

Doubravova, JakSova M.

Stejskalova P.
Klabikova, Halounkova
Klabikova, Halounkova

Hochelova

Hochelova

Pokorna
Hadrbolcova
Hadrbolcova

D E
3.000 9.800 0.000 12.800
3.000 9.150 0.000 12.150
3.000 9.450 0.000 12.450
3.000 8.500 0.000 11.500
3.000 9.650 0.000 12.650
3.000 9.150 0.000 12.150
3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750
3.000 9.000 0.000 12.000
3.000 9.500 0.000 12.500
3.000 7.700 0.000 10.700
3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700

3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550

3.000 8.500 0.000 11.500
3.000 7.100 0.000 10.100
3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700
3.000 9.300 0.000 12.300

3.000 7.600 0.000 10.600

3.000 7.100 0.000 10.100

3.000 8.300 0.000 11.300
3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750
3.000 7.700 0.000 10.700

pen preskok D E

pen bradla D E

24.11.2018 - T) Bohemians Praha

1.600 9.550 0.000 11.150 2.800 9.050 0.000 11.850
1.800 9.450 0.000 11.250 2.800 8.750 0.000 11.550
2.500 8.900 0.000 11.400 2.900 8.300 0.000 11.200
1.600 9.800 0.000 11.400 2.900 7.850 0.000 10.750
1.600 9.150 0.000 10.750 2.000 7.700 0.000 9.700

2.500 8.600 0.000 11.100 2.500 7.900 0.000 10.400
1.800 8.300 0.000 10.100 2.900 8.700 0.000 11.600
1.600 8.450 0.000 10.050 3.100 8.000 0.000 11.100
1.600 8.950 0.000 10.550 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900

1.300 8.500 0.000 9.800

2.900 9.100 0.000 12.000

1.600 8.500 0.000 10.100 2.700 8.000 0.000 10.700
1.600 9.400 0.000 11.000 2.800 6.500 0.000 9.300

1.600 9.200 0.000 10.800 2.700 6.500 0.000 9.200
1.600 8.950 0.000 10.550 3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250

2.300 7.250 0.000 9.550
2.300 7.600 0.000 9.900

1.600 8.350 0.000 9.950

1.100 8.500 0.000 9.600

1.100 8.350 0.000 9.450
1.100 7.850 0.000 8.950
1.100 7.450 0.000 8.550

2.900 7.600 0.000 10.500
2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800

2.700 8.150 0.000 10.850

2.700 7.600 0.000 10.300

2.100 7.900 0.000 10.000
2.500 6.100 0.000 8.600
2.600 4.800 0.000 7.400

pen kladina D E

2.800 8.450 0.000 11.250
2.900 8.800 0.000 11.700
2.800 8.250 0.000 11.050
3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550
2.900 8.600 0.000 11.500
2.800 8.050 0.000 10.850
2.900 8.750 0.000 11.650
3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950
2.900 8.250 0.000 11.150
2.800 8.400 0.000 11.200
2.800 8.250 0.000 11.050

2.700 8.800 0.000 11.500

2.600 9.050 0.000 11.650
2.800 7.900 0.000 10.700
2.800 7.800 0.000 10.600
2.800 7.350 0.000 10.150

2.700 7.950 0.500 10.150

2.800 8.600 0.500 10.900

2.800 6.600 0.500 8.900
2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500
2.800 7.950 0.000 10.750

pen prostna Celkem

47.050
46.650
46.100
45.200
44.600
44.500
44.100
44.100
44.100
43.700
43.550

43.350

43.150
42.600
42.350
42.150

41.550

40.900

39.650
38.800
37.400
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/329981
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/807907
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/517850
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/766479
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/836520
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/627046
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/547381
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/581569
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/744293
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/509882
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/106770
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/308595
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/407859
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/472527
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/451042
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/250258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/517610
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/315845
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/165801
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/512546
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/214412
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439

SGZ Klokankova kapsa (2. kategorie)

2. kategorie

v kwinN o=

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

Jméno
Zrald Eliska

Hartova Nelly
HIlzkova Denisa
Rovna Dominika

Zavadilova Zdenka
Pantuckova Ella
Kazyrevi¢ Darja

Mafikova Katefina
Bartéskova Aneta
Trubacovéa Sara
Bourova Agata

Pokornd Lucie
Rybovicova Julie
KalaSové Tereza
Oulehlova Nathalie

Nesporova Ema

Dvorakova Klara Maria

Rocnik Oddil

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

T) Doksy
T) Doksy
KSG Most, z.s.

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

T) Bohemians Praha

T) Bohemians Praha
KSG Most, z.s.

T) Bohemians Praha
Gym Dobfichovice, z.s.

T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha

T) Bohemians Praha

Gym Dobfichovice, z.s.

SGZ Klokankova kapsa - 24.11.2018

Trenér
Hochelova

Doubravova, JakSova M.
Doubravova, JakSova M.
Cejkova, Kopecka, Pokuta

Hochelova

Hochelova

Kalasovd, Milerska, Rejchrtova
K.

Kalasova, Milerskd, Rejchrtova
K.

Cejkova, Kopecka, Pokuta

Kalasova, Milerskd, Rejchrtova
K.

Klabikovd, Halounkova

Kalasova, Milerska, Rejchrtova
K.

Kalasova, Milerska, Rejchrtova
K.

Kalasova, Milerskd, Rejchrtova
K.

Kalasovd, Milerska, Rejchrtova
K.

Kalasova, Milerskd, Rejchrtova
K.

Klabikova, Halounkova

D E
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

pen preskok D E

24.11.2018 - T) Bohemians Praha

pen bradla D E
5.000 8.600 0.000 13.600 6.000 8.500 0.000 14.500

5.000 8.900 0.000 13.900 6.000 8.600 0.000 14.600
5.000 8.500 0.000 13.500 5.500 8.270 0.000 13.767
5.000 8.600 0.000 13.600 6.000 7.500 0.000 13.500

5.000 8.500 0.000 13.500 6.000 7.530 0.000 13.533
5.000 8.300 0.000 13.300 6.000 7.930 0.000 13.933
5.000 8.650 0.000 13.650 6.000 7.770 0.000 13.767

5.000 8.950 0.000 13.950 6.000 6.070 0.000 12.067
4.000 8.800 0.000 12.800 6.000 6.830 0.000 12.833
4.000 8.550 0.000 12.550 6.000 7.370 0.000 13.367
5.000 8.750 0.000 13.750 5.000 6.470 0.000 11.467
5.000 7.950 0.000 12.950 6.000 5.170 0.000 11.167

4.000 8.300 0.000 12.300 6.000 6.470 0.000 12.467
4.000 8.400 0.000 12.400 6.000 6.530 0.000 12.533
4.000 7.950 0.000 11.950 6.000 5.130 0.000 11.133

4.000 7.700 0.000 11.700 6.000 6.070 0.000 12.067
5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 5.500 4.530 0.000 10.033

pen kladina D E

6.000 8.230 0.000 14.233

5.000 8.670 0.000 13.667
6.000 8.530 0.000 14.533
6.000 8.630 0.000 14.633

6.000 8.270 0.000 14.267

6.000 8.030 0.000 14.033

5.000 8.070 0.000 13.067

5.000 8.800 0.000 13.800
6.000 8.130 0.000 14.133
5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100
6.000 7.770 0.000 13.767
6.000 8.230 0.000 14.233

5.000 8.430 0.000 13.433

5.000 7.630 0.000 12.633

5.000 8.630 0.000 13.633

4.000 7.330 0.000 11.333
4.000 7.330 0.000 11.333

pen prostna Celkem

42.333

42.167
41.800
41.733

41.300
41.266
40.484

39.817
39.766
39.017
38.984
38.350

38.200
37.566
36.716

35.100
34.166
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/342371
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/822052
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/167774
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/261133
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/552766
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/858263
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/888497
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/676480
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/203084
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/409051
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/611731
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/888041
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/386111
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/870642
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/753617
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/705731
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/538471
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600

SGZ Klokankova kapsa (3. kategorie)

3. kategorie

Jméno
Staidlové Edita

Harantova Agata

Reznikové Adéla
Sindlerové Laura
Zachystalova Anna
Brejchova Kamila
Kratochvilova Natalie
Cervenkova Agnes
Zankova Amalie

10. Vesela Sofie

11. Jakubcové Eliska

12. Faulova Sandra

13. Fialova Veronika

14. Grygova Karolina

15. Janakova Zuzana

16. Flirbacherova Michaela

Lo~k w N

Rocnik Oddil

T) Sokol Kampa

Klub sportovni gymnastiky
Litvinov, z.s.

T) Sokol Kampa
KSG Most, z.s.

T) Bohemians Praha
BubbleGym

T) Sokol Kampa

T) Bohemians Praha
T) Bohemians Praha
T) Sokol Kampa
KSG Most, z.s.

T) Bohemians Praha
BubbleGym

T) Sokol Kladno

T) Sokol Kampa

T) Bohemians Praha

SGZ Klokankova kapsa - 24.11.2018

Trenér
Stupkova

Hochelova

Stejskalova P.

Cejkova, Kopecka, Pokuta
Najmanova, Husakova
Konecna, Milerska
Stupkovd

Najmanova, Husakova
Najmanovd, Husékova
Stejskalova V.

Cejkova, Kopecka, Pokuta
Najmanovd, Husakové
Konecna, Milerska
Vichova, Kubinové
Stupkovd

Najmanova, Husakova

D E
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

pen preskok D E

24.11.2018 - T) Bohemians Praha

pen bradla D E
4.500 9.600 0.000 14.100 4.500 9.600 0.000 14.100

4.500 8.450 0.000 12.950 4.500 9.070 0.000 13.567

3.500 9.250 0.000 12.750 4.500 9.130 0.000 13.633
4.500 9.050 0.000 13.550 4.500 7.670 0.000 12.167
4.500 8.300 0.000 12.800 4.500 8.600 0.000 13.100
4.500 8.350 0.000 12.850 4.500 8.430 0.000 12.933
3.500 8.850 0.000 12.350 4.500 8.800 0.000 13.300
4.500 7.800 0.000 12.300 4.500 7.630 0.000 12.133
4.500 8.550 0.000 13.050 4.500 7.600 0.000 12.100
4.500 8.150 0.000 12.650 3.500 8.330 0.000 11.833
4.500 8.250 0.000 12.750 4.500 7.330 0.000 11.833
4.500 8.200 0.000 12.700 4.000 7.870 0.000 11.867
4.500 8.500 0.000 13.000 4.500 7.530 0.000 12.033
4.500 7.850 0.000 12.350 3.500 7.730 0.000 11.233
3.500 8.000 0.000 11.500 3.500 7.770 0.000 11.267
2.500 7.600 0.000 10.100 3.000 8.130 0.000 11.133

pen kladina D E

4.500 9.130 0.000 13.633
4.500 8.870 0.000 13.367

4.500 8.670 0.000 13.167
4.500 8.430 0.000 12.933
3.500 8.700 0.000 12.200
4.500 7.770 0.000 12.267
4.500 7.730 0.000 12.233
4.500 8.700 0.000 13.200
3.500 8.670 0.000 12.167
4.500 8.300 0.000 12.800
4.500 7.870 0.000 12.367
3.500 8.870 0.000 12.367
3.500 7.830 0.000 11.333
4.500 7.170 0.000 11.667
4.500 7.330 0.000 11.833
3.500 7.730 0.000 11.233

pen prostna Celkem

41.833
39.884

39.550
38.650
38.100
38.050
37.883
37.633
37.317
37.283
36.950
36.934
36.366
35.250
34.600
32.466
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/932233
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/292739
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/812171
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/408961
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/145582
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1000
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/872908
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/976327
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/716757
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/845993
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/892424
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1000
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/818940
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9879
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/344611
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/809683
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
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